Application Nº 20721	may 12 1983
	Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
I hereby request that a but	ilding sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
	no I So- Water Street
to connect with the sewer/drain	n instreet,
Public Works.	et and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at t work in the manner specified, in completion of the work.	the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above n excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agree to the payment of the cost of p cost shall be returned to me by	ed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the the City Treasurer.
Witness	The Bedford Howing Outdorte
	Signature of Property Owner
Watter & jones of	P.D. Box A-2081 997-4800
490 Toften St	Address Telephone No.
. N.B.	
	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance for roof water	A 11.
	Address
Permits to	Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
	The second of th
This information was subn	mitted by Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commissi	sioner of Public Works on
	Date
	Commissioner of Public Works
Es	stimate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, May 12198
My estimate of the cost of	f laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is 2072/	
Assessed	
Entrance charges	Total deposit required
	Refer to Presto
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
Oh a hara	Office of City Clerk,
	accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
	City Clerk
	City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property Owner agrees to supply all necessary mials and	r line.
, + 10.10.	pipe.

in the state of th , -. • • -.

Application Nº 20722	May 12 198 3
M. 41. M	U Dave
To the Mayor and City Council:	
	ng sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
mile Whater	una & Hufal Street
	nd the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
	office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above scess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agreed to the payment of the cost of perfecost shall be returned to me by the	that the deposit made with this application shall be applied orming the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the e City Treasurer.
Witness W. Haywarth.	Men Bedford Housing Buthrity
	Signature of Property Owner
Walter S. Jones of	PO. Box A-2081 997-4800
190 Listus St. Jones J	Address Telephone No.
N.B.	
	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address
Permits to Ind	lustrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of Public Works	ustrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by s of such supplemental information as may be required by antity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information was submitt	ted by See ahave
Time intermediate was submitted	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commission	er of Public Works on
	Date
	Commissioner of Public Works
Estin	nate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, 5-12-8-3
	lying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	
Entrance charges	Total deposit required
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application, acco	ompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
	De 150 10 10 11
	Januar a Candian City Clerk & Com
Laid from main in street to property lin Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and	ie. 1- ie.
spection Only - ~	esting dead end m. H.
enter ep	esting dead end m. H.

•

-____

• • • • •

on the state of t

	/Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
I hereby request that a build	ding sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
we downth said)	uditman Stast
10017 last	a of Nape Street
	in
I hereby agree to pay at th	ne office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agreed to the payment of the cost of per cost shall be returned to me by t	I that the deposit made with this application shall be applied erforming the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the the City Treasurer.
Witness Manuarth	The Buddond Down Quitarite
_	Signature of Property Owner
4. Walter S. Jones J. 490 Lofter St.	Address Telephone No.
70.72	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address
Permits to I	ndustrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
	• •
the Commissioner of Public Wor	ndustrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by rks of such supplemental information as may be required by quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information was subm	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commission	oner of Public Works on
	Commissioner of Public Works
Est	imate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, 5-/2-53
The state of the s	laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	,
application is	Total deposit required
application is	,
application is	Total deposit required
application is	Total deposit requiredCCCommissioner of Public Works
application is	Total deposit requiredCCCommissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk,
application is	Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk,
Assessed Entrance charges The above application, acwhereupon Permit No.	Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, ccompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
Assessed Entrance charges The above application, acwhereupon Permit No.	Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, ccompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
Assessed Entrance charges The above application, ac whereupon Permit No.	Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, companied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works City Clerk
The above application, ac whereupon Permit No. notified of the same. Laid from main in street to property l Owner agrees to supply all necessary mails and A.	Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, companied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works City Clerk

·

•

-

•

D. P. W. INSPECTOR BEFORE BACKFILLING

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

Application IN. 20124		May 12 198 3
To the Mayor and City Course		
To the Mayor and City Council:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	ng sewer and/or drain be laid f	
south side WA	Attanam Aluelt	200 -e of Hape
	- 4 14	
to connect with the sewer/drain in the same to be laid in the street a Public Works.		
I hereby agree to pay at the work in the manner specified, in ex- completion of the work.	office of the City Treasurer all xcess of the deposit made herew	
It is understood and agreed to the payment of the cost of perf cost shall be returned to me by the	that the deposit made with this forming the work done, and that e City Treasurer.	application shall be applied any excess of deposit over the
Witness Il Hamusth	New Bedford Zlous	ing authort
	Signature of Pro	perty Owner
Y. Walters Jones	8.0. Box A-2081	997-4800
490 Septus St "	Address	Telephone No.
	Plumber's	Name
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Addre	uss
Permits to Inc	dustrial and/or Commercial Ap	oplicants:
him concerning the quality and quality and quality information was submitted	ted by Rle a	Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commission	er of Public Works on	
		Date
	Comn	nissioner of Public Works
Estin	nate and Deposit Requirement	
	Office of Commissioner of Public	. 5-13-83
	aying the building sewer and/or	drain described in the above
application is		
Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit mag	ninod ninod
24 CHAIRES CHAIRES		Q. lauto hissioner of Public Worksell
	Comm	nissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue	
	Office of City Cler	rk,
	ompanied by City Treasurer's	
whereupon Permit No	was issued, and the C	ommissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.		
	Juni	e a klandian City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property lin Owner agrees to supply all necessary mate ials and		City Clerk

Visit OV. .

 \cdot ,

•

.

Application Nº 20725	May 3	983
To the Mayor and City Council:		
	ling sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at	
rauth ride Mit	stran Street 230'- e of My	pe s
	in	er of
[2] : [4] [[[[[[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[]	e office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days aft	and the same of the same of
	that the deposit made with this application shall be a forming the work done, and that any excess of deposit of the City Treasurer.	
	Men Bedford Downing Westdorty	
34: Walter S. Jones Gr	P.D. Box A-2081 997-4	1800
34: Walter S. Jones Jr 490 Lighter St	Address Telephone	No.
N.B.		
	Plumber's Name	
Requires separate entrance		
for roof water	Address	
the Commissioner of Public Worldhim concerning the quality and of	dustrial and/or commercial applicants only upon rece ks of such supplemental information as may be requirequantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.	ipt by red by
	Signature of Applicant (owner)	•••••
and approved by the Commission	ner of Public Works onDate	
	Commissioner of Public Worl	
Esti	mate and Deposit Requirement	
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, 5-12-	83
	laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the	
Assessed		/
Entrance charges	Total deposit required	
	Laborat Ja Carato	***************************************
	Commissioner of Public World	iskly
	Certificate of Issue	
	Office of City Clerk,	
The above application acc	companied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this	
	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public	
notified of the same.	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public	vv obks
notified of the same.		, .
Laid from main in street to property li	ine. In specition Only, canh	k alla
Owner agrees to supply all necessary matials and	ine. Inspection Orly, ranks ter- ipe. to perform all wark — e	nter

CHARLES WHEN YOU AT

Professional actions of a party of the state of the state

26798 W

renta de la proposición de la composición de la participa de la desta de final de la granda de la composición Esta destada de la proposición de la composición de la participa de la composición de la composición de la des La destada de la composición de la comp

The property of the second of

en de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya

-sometimes are a second of the second of the

gen transfer of the second of the second



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE MAYOR
P. O. BOX A-2089
999-2931

April 27, 1981

Bureau of Housing Development Executive Office of Communities and Development 100 Cambridge Street Boston, MA 02202

Gentlemen:

I have received the New Bedford Housing Authority's application for a planning grant to construct 8-12 units of low income housing on Whitman Street, New Bedford.

Please be advised that I support the Authority's application because I believe the construction of such housing will improve the neighborhood.

The City will waive any fees or permits required for the development of the units and I pledge my support to securing the necessary cooperation of City boards, departments and commissions.

Sincerely,

JAM:lt

John A. Markey Mayor of the City of New Bedford

	*	•
		. 2-
		•
		•
		•
		•
		•
•		
·		
	Ma	:
		:

NEW BEDFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

Post Office Box A-2081

New Bedford, Massachusetts 02741

JOSEPH S. FINNERTY

Executive Director

JACK NOBREGA

Asst. Executive Director

CENTRAL OFFICE: 134 SO. SECOND STREET

May 6, 1983

Mr. James Motta Building Department City Hall 133 William Street New Bedford, Massachusetts 02740

Dear Mr. Motta:

Enclosed please find a letter dated April 27, 1981, signed by Mayor Markey granting waivers on the building fees for the construction of ten units of public housing in the City of New Bedford.

Also enclosed is a check list dated April 27, 1981.

I sincerely hope you find this information satisfactory. If you have any further questions, please contact my office.

Sincerely,

NEW BEDFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

Joseph S. Finnerty Executive Director

WJ/sc

Enclosures

	•			\$
		·		
		:		
•				

NEW BEDFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

Post Office Box A-2081

New Bedford, Massachusetts 02741

JOSEPH S. FINNERTY

Executive Director

CENTRAL OFFICE: 134 SO. SECOND STREET

JACK NOBREGA

Asst. Executive Director

New Bedford Housing Authority 134 South Second Street New Bedford. MA April 27, 1981

Bureau of Housing Development Executive Office of Communities and Development 100 Cambridge Street Boston, MA 02202

Gentlemen:

Submitted herewith are three copies, together with pertinent exhibits of our proposal for the development of low-income family housing under the authority of Chapter 705 of the Acts of 1966, as amended. We understand the requirement that if a planning grant is awarded for new construction or substantial rehabilitation, the Housing Authority must apply for a comprehensive permit from the Zoning Board of Appeals. Also, we understand the additional requirement that the Authority must complete initial planning, including but not limited to selection of professionals, site, schematic designs, and securing of all local approvals and commitments within a period of 180 days from receipt of the planning grant, and to the best of our know-ledge and belief that requirement can be met. We further understand that these requirements will necessitate the active cooperation of various local boards, departments, and commissions; we pledge our support to securing the necessary cooperation. We have read and concur with this application.

NEW BEDFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

Joseph	S. Finnerty	
Executi	ve Director	
CITY OF	NEW BEDFORD	
John A.	Markey	
Mayor		

			· ' -
•	:		
•			
ž.			
·			

NEW BEDFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY 705 and 667 HOUSING PROPOSAL EOCD ROUND II

TABLE OF CONTENTS

age	Number	
	1 .	Letter to Bureau of Housing Development
	2, 2 (a)	Development Information
	3 .	Housing Authority Information, Local Support and Commitment
	4	Local Support and Commitment (continued)
	5	Resolution of Compliance
	6	Map Showing Location of Proposed Site, Partial Assessor's Plan
	7	Letter from Mayor of the City of New Bedford
	8	Letter from Board of Assessors, City of New Bedford

•		

DEVELOPMENT INFORMATION

A.	NUMBER	OF UNITS	REQUESTED:	<u>. 10</u>			,
	•	er	•	705	667*	667/705	same site

*NOTE: A separate application for the 667 units requested should be submitted.

B. TYPE OF HOUSING PROPOSED (check as many as appropriate:

New Construction X Adaptive Reuse ____ Acquisition _____

C. PROPOSAL (See attached)

Append a full description of your proposal, explaining why the option(s) you have chosen seem(s) suitable for your community.

If you have chosen NEW CONSTRUCTION:

- -- Do you have any specific sites under consideration?
- -- Enclose a map indicating the location of the site, and its relationship to municipal services such as schools and transportation.
- -- Describe the site, including the estimated price, size, and location.

If you have chosen ADAPTIVE REUSE:

- -- Describe the building(s) which may be available, including cost, size, construction type and location.
- -- Enclose photographs of the building and a map indicating the location of the building, and its relationship to municipal services.

If you have chosen ACQUISITION:

- -- Describe the types of properties which may be available for purchase: are they single or multi-family homes? What will be typical prices?
- -- Are you considering the acquisition of houses requiring extensive rehabilitation? Describe.



C. PROPOSAL

Enclosed with this proposal are the following:

- 1. Map of the City of New Bedford showing the location of the proposal sites.
- 2. Partial Assessor's Plan showing the physical dimensions, and the areas of both sites.
- An Overlay Sketch of the Partial Assessor's Plan showing footprint of proposed building areas, parking, and access for each site.

The sites under consideration are in close proximity to public transportation, schools, churches, shopping districts and recreational and park areas.

The following utilities and services are readily available and are adjacent to the sites: Water, storm sewer, sanitary sewers, gas, electricity and telephone.

		•	
•			
•			

II.	HOUS	SING AUTHORITY INFORMATION		•	
٠.	A.	NUMBER OF UNITS ADMINIST	ERED BY THE I	HA, OR UNDE	R DEVELOPMEN
		Chap. 200 330	HUD	family uni	lts <u>1436</u>
		Chap. 667 389	HUD	elderly ur	nits <u>214</u>
	•	Chap. 689		Section 8	
		Chap. 705 149	• • •	existing	. 914 .
		Chap. 70744			
	В.	OTHER TYPES OF STATE OR I			
•	٠.	: None	· ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
III.	LOCA	L SUPPORT AND COMMITMENT	•		•
,	Α. `	THE MUNICIPALITY WILL EXT TO THE PROPERTY LINES, AT			-
			YES NO	ALREADY EXISTS	NOT APPLICABLE
. '	,	Access road	_X	3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	•	Sidewalks and benches	· X ·	s :	: `t.
		Storm sewer	X		
		Sanitary sewer	<u> </u>		• 16.
		Gas	<u>X</u>	·	,
		Water	Χ .		

Electricity

If no why?_

	,		
		,	
	-		
•			

	N WITH THE PRO				' '	• • •
		YES	N	<u>o</u>	NOT Appr	ICABLI
All fees a	ind charges	<u> X</u>		a .	· ARETT	LCABLE
Hearings	·	<u>_X</u>		· ·		X.
Filing cha	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	4	
Comprehens permit fe	ive building e	У Х	,	·	et g	
Inspection	charges	X			**************************************	
Connection as water, s	charges, such sewer, and dra	in X	*		y 6	•
If no, why?			****	• • •	i.	٠.,
e e e			. ,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·	3 a
THE MUNICIP	ALITY WILL FUI	зиізн тіңі	E FOLLOW]	ING SERV	ICES TO	d d
THE MUNICIP	ALITY WILL FUI : YES	no snish řítí		ING SERV T APPLI		
THE MUNICIP THE PROJECT	YES			•		
	YES X			•		
Garbage removal	YES Oval X Al X			•		
Garbage remova	YES Oval X Al X			•		
Garbage remova Trash remova Snow removal	YES Oval X A X			•		

.

v

,

;